Winner Sheet

1/30/2016

Meet: Circle of Stars 2016

Level: 10

Level2:

Age:  Squad:

Event: All Around

Place AA Total

~N O ;b W N =

8-T

11
12
13
14-T
15-T
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

26

28
29
30
32
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38.525
37.075
36.875
36.475
36.375
36.350
36.300
36.200
36.200
36.025
35.625
35.425
35.375
35.325
35.325
36.275
34.800
34.500
34,250
34.050
33.900
33.600
33.350
33.300
33.175%
32.475
31.778
31.500
30.175
25.950

9.750

Hi Sc Name
9.700 Andrea Li

9.425 Samantha Medel
9.850 Jessica Hutchinson
9.400 Madison Snook
§.325 Erin Harty

9.600 Dani Petrousek
9.350 Kendall George
9.425 Raina Malas
9.350 Jenna Beebe
9.575 Reese Samuelson
9.325 Suki Pfister

9.300 Pixie Brock

9.150 Steffensmeier Allyson

9.325 Kendall Whitman
9.125 Abigail Thomson
9.225 Lauren Murphy
8.900 Sydney Hayashi
9.125 Avery Balser
9.300 Anna Sumner
9.250 Shaye Lauro
8.900 Keely Young
9.225 Molly Parris
9.025 Jenna Rector
8.875 Joselyn Warga
9.125 Riley Milbrandt
8.950 Molly VanVleet
8.600 Peyton Harbert
8.700 Mckenzie Carpenter
8.400 Elyssa Roberts
9.350 Linda Zivat
9.750 Grace Kaiding
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Session:  SubTeam:
Num Level Age
1117 10 14 & under
1058 10 14 & under
1008 10 14 & under
1060 10 14 & under
1001 10 14 & under
1002 10 14 & under
1113 10 14 & under
114510 14 & under
1124 10 15
1166 10 14 & under
1007 10 14 & under
1005 10 14 & under
1065 10 14 & under
1009 10 14 & under
1054 10 14 & under
1119 10 14 & under
1114 10 14 & under
1110 10 14 & under
1133 10 15
1056 10 14 & under
1063 10 14 & under
1055 10 14 & under
1006 10 14 & under
1062 10 14 & under
1059 10 14 & under
1003 10 14 & under
1061 10 14 & under
1120 10 14 & under
1132 10 15
1127 10 15
1075 10 15

Team
Legacy Elite Gy
Legacy Elite Gy
Silvia's Gymnas
Legacy Elite Gy
Gymnastic Acat
Gymnastic Acar
Buckeye Gymn:
Buckeye Gymn:
DeVeau's Scho
Gymnastic Acau
SET-10 Gymna
Legacy Gymna:s
Twisters Gymn:
Silvia's Gymnas
Fuzion Gymnas
SIGS Sportsple
Buckeye Gymn;
Buckeye Gymn;
Tift Gymnastics
Legacy Elite Gy
Olympic Dream
Gymnastics Wc
Legacy Gymna:
Olympic Dream
Legacy Elite Gy
Gymnastic Acax
Olympic Dream
Tift Gymnastics
Tift Gymnastics
FlipStar Gymna
Stars & Stripes

V
9.650
9.375
9.850
8.900
9.325
9.600
§.200
9.300
9.350
9.575
9.325
9.300
9.050
9.325
9.125
9.225
8.900
8.500
9.300
9.250
8.900
9.225
9.025
8.875
8.800
8.950
8.600
8.700
8.400
9.250
9.750

uB
9.525
8.950
8.400
8.850
8.625
9.375
8.575
8.450
8.325
8.175
8.800
8.150
9.100
8.450
8.000
7.750
8.300
8.050
8.350
6.850
8.900
6.925
L.925
7.450
91245
6.600
7.075
8.050
6.925
0.000
0.000

BB
9.650
9.425
9.050
9.400
9.175
8.500
9.475
9.425
9.300
8.850
9.100
B.725
8.075
8.750
9.100
9.100
8.800
8.825
8.400
9:225
8.300
8.250
8.450
8.350
8.000
8.200
8.000
7.750
7.150
7.350
0.000
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FX
9.700
9.325
9.575
9.325
9.250
8.875
9.350
9.025'
9.225
9.425
8.400
9.250
9.150
8.800,
9.100
9.200
8.800
9.125
8.200
8.725
7.800
9.200
7.950
8.625
7.250
8.725
8.100
7.000
7.700
9.350
0.000




Winner Sheet
1/30/2016

Meet: Circle of Stars 2016

Level: 10

Level2:

Age:

Event: All Around

Place AA Total
q 38.800

2 315

3 37.675

4 37.500

5 37.475

B 37.375

7 37.325

8 37.275

9 37.175

10 37.000
11-T 36.950
12-T 36.950
13-T 36.950
14-T 36.900
15-T 36.900
16 36.800

17 36.715

18 36.725

19 36:575
20-T 36.500
21-T 36.500
22 36375

23 36.100

24 36.025

25 35.850

26 35.800

27 35,650

28 35.625

29 35.600

30 356.575

31 35.500

32 35425
33-T 35400
34-T 35400
35 35.350

36 35.200

37 35175

38 35.150

39 35.075

40 35.000

41 34.925

42 34.900

43 34.825

44 34.700

45 34.675
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Hi Sc

Name

Squad:

9.750 Shea Mahoney

9.850 Jenna Swartzentruber

9.600 Laura Burns
9.650 Tucker Aspen

9.525 Mia Lord

9.500 Claire Gagliardi
9.550 Bridget Killian

9.525 Lexi Funk

9.475 Anastasia Webb
9.425 Bria Northrop
9.700 Paige Apperson

9.575 Aleysia Kolyvanova

9.325 Christina Berg

9.625 Kaitlyn Higgins
9.475 Taylor Houchin
9.600 Carissa Ludwig
9.350 Marissa Nychyk
9.500 Elena Lawson

9.525 Abbey Nkansah

9.450 Mia Quigg

9.300 Kathryn Bailey
9.400 Rachel Borden
9.175 Emma Hansen
9.200 Makenzie Grilliot
9.250 Carly Woodard
9.575 Anna Warhol
9.350 Rachel DeCavitch
9.400 Maddie Pope
9.350 Haven Lanzador
9.550 Maddie Rennix
9.350 Athena Cottrell
9.175 Sophia Atienza
9.325 Lauren Beckwith
9.300 Sierra Beaver
9.175 Aliyah Welter
9.200 Michelle Sandoval
9.600 Nacaida Kearns

9.300 Melanie Wojewoda

9.225 Gabby Williams
9.400 Rachel Dugan

9.275 Stefanie Schweikert

9.250 Anna Haigis
9.300 Rylie Johnstone
9.300 Emily Wojcik
9.000 Kate Ludgate
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Session:  SubTeam:
Num Level ng—
1161 10 18 & over
1135 10 16
1153 10 17
1155 10 18 & over
1148 10 17
1074 10 15
1138 10 16
1038 10 17
1024 10 16
1108 10 18 & over
1031 10 16
1035 10 16
1159 10 18 & over
1017 10 16
1158 10 18 & over
1083 10 16
1136 10 16
1095 10 17
1080 10 16
1076 10 16
1156 10 18 & over
1079 10 16
1029 10 16
1052 10 18 & over
1090 10 17
1106 10 17
1068 10 15
1146 10 17
1143 10 17
1032 10 16
1157 10 18 & over
1026 10 16
1121 10 15
1087 10 17
1025 10 16
1077 10 16
1094 10 17
1030 10 16
1107 10 17
1142 10 1172
1045 10 17
1013 10 15
1140 10 16
1033 10 16
1069 10 15

‘Team
Legacy Elite Gy
Buckeye Gymn:
Legacy Elite Gy
Coast Elite Gyn
DeVeau's Scho
Olympic Dream
Legacy Elite Gy
Gl

IGI

Fuzion Gymnas
Silvia's Gymnas
Synergy Gymnz
Legacy Elite Gy
Gymnastic Acac
Gold Medal Gyt
Stars & Stripes
Coast Elite Gyn
Gymniks Gymn.
Legacy Elite Gy
Fuzion Gymnas
DeVeau's Scho
Legacy Elite Gy
Queen City Gyr
Queen City Gyr
Fuzion Gymnas
Youngstown Gy
Gymnastics Wc
Coast Elite Gyn
Buckeye Gymn:
Silvia's Gymnas
DeVeau's Scho
Pinnacle Gymn:
Buckeye Gymn:
Capitol City Gyr
I-Power School
Fuzion Gymnas
Gymniks Gymn
Queen City Gyr
Youngstown Gy
Bartlett Gymna:
Queen City Gyr
Queen City Gyr
Midland Gymna
Silvia's Gymnas
Gymnastics Wc

9.750
9.850
9.150
9.650
9.625
9.225
9.550
9.150
9.475
9.175
9.700
9.575
9.200
9.625
9.475
9.600
9.350
9.450
9.300
9.100
8.275
9.200
8.900
9.000
9.250
89.575
9.250
9.400
9.200
9.375
9.350
9.175
9.225
9.300
9175
9.200
9.600
8.875
8.575
9.400
9.275
8.925
9.300
9.200
9.000

uB
9.575
9175
9.550
9.350
9.325
9.225
9175
9.225
9.450
9.000
8.625
8.700
9.125
8.500
8.825
9.150
95175
8.825
9.525
8.725
9.225
8.825
9.025
8.825
8.275
9.175
8.700
8.525
7.850
8.250
8.800
8.625
8.200
8.325
8.400
7.850
FF25
9.300
8.250
8.400
8.100
8.075
8.125
7.400
8.100

BB
9.750
9.250
9578
9.450
9.300
9.425
9.100
9.525
8275
9.400
9.225
9.550
9.325
9.525
81755
8.850
9.000
8.950
8.500
9.225
8.700
9.400
9.000
9.200
9.250
8.350
8.350
9.400
9.350
8.400
8.300
8.500
8.650
9.050
8.975
9.150
8.325
8.250
9.225
8.300
8.800
8.650
8.225
8.800
8.750
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FX
9.725
9.500
9.600
9.050
9825
8.500
9.500
9.375
8.975
9.425
9.400,
9.125
8.300
9.250
9.425
9.200
9.250
9.500
9.250
9.450
9.300
8.950
9175
9.000
9.075
8.700
9.350
8.300
9.200
9.550
9.050
8,125
9.325
8.725
8.800
9.000
9.525
8.725
9.025
8.900
8.750
9.250
9175
9.300
8.825
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Meet: Circle of Stars 2016
Level: 10 Level2: Age: Squad: Session:  SubTeam:
Event: All Around

Place AATotal HiSc Name ~ Num Level Age Team \ UB BB FX
46-T 34.500 9.275 Megan Teter 1070 10 15 Gymnastics We 9.050 7.725 8.450 9.275
47-T 34.500 9.000 Liz Fletcher 1102 10 17 Team Central C 8.950 7.900 8.650 5.000
48 34.425 9.000 Kyla Podges 1012 10 15 Legacy Gymna: 9.000 8.175 8.400 8.850
49 34350 9.175 Gracie Lyle 1067 10 15 Fuzion Gymnas 9.175 7.975 9.050 8.150
50 34.200 9.025 Katie Holcomb 1036 10 1474 Chicago Park C 9.025 7.850 9.025 8.300
51 34.175 9.125 Madison Kampschroede 1089 10 17 Fuzion Gymnas 8.875 7.525 8650 9.125
52-T 34100 9.250 Carli Bingaman 1014 10 15 Silvia's Gymnas 8.450 7.375 9.025 ©9.250
53-T 34.100 8.700 Abby VanFossen 1046 10 17 Queen City Gyr 8.700 8.400 8.350 8.650
54  34.025 8.875 Kerry Steed 1100 10 17 Legacy Elite Gy 8.875 8.550 8.850 7.750
59 33.775 8.950 Jessica Cordle 1128 10 15 Liberty Gymnas 8.950 8.125 7.900 8.800
56  33.725 9.125 Shelsea Zehr 1086 10 17 Anderson Gymr 9,125 7.100 8.700 8.800
57  33.200 9.000 Alexus Sroufe 1048 10 17 SET-10 Gymna 8.375 7.825 8.000 9.000
58 33.100 9.150 Jamie Sklenar 1105 10 7, Youngstown Gy 9.150 6.000 8.900 9.050
59 33.050 8.725 Madison Trott 1082 10 16 Olympic Dream 8.725 8475 8.050 7.800
60  33.000 9.300 Toshianna Richard 1091 10 17 Gymnastics Wc¢ 9.300 7.200 7.800 8.700
61 32.875 8.950 Kennedy Utz 1151 10 1.7 FlipStar Gymna 8.950 8.050 7.500 8.175
62 32.625 9.150 Mya Kasten 1104 10 17 Youngstown Gy 9.150 7.050 7.700 8.725
63  32.500 9.000 Caroline Mitsch 1149 10 1.7 DeVeau's Scho 9.000 7.950 8.550 7.000
64 32.200 9.050 Paige Beckey 1053 10 18 & over Silvia's Gymnas 8.525 6.575 8.050 9.050
65 31.900 9.050 Andrea Buschkoetter 1141 10 16 Stacey's Gymn: 9.050 7.950 7.800 7.100
66 31.625 8.675 Kendra Flem 1043 10 174 Queen City Gyr 8.675 7.050 8.100 7.800
67 31.000 8.700 Lyndsee Mcdonald 1131 10 15 Tift Gymnastics 8.700 7.700 7.600 7.000
| 68 30.625 8.300 Katie Jarvis 1042 10 17 Pinnacle Gymn: 8.250 6.525 7.550 8.300
; 69  29.750 8.550 Kaylee Mcdonald 1130 10 15 Tift Gymnastics 8.550 6.475 7.000 7.725
| 70  27.850 9.400 Michaela Burton 1160 10 18 & over Legacy Elite Gy 9.200 0.000 9.400 ©.250
; 71 27.525 9.275 Cinny Lamberti 1152 10 17 Gymnastics Fac 9.100 0.000 9.275 9.150
‘ 72 26.825 9.350 Camryn Klein 1126 10 15 DeVeau's Scho 9.350 0.000 8.400 9.075
| 73 28675 9.325 Cortney Bezold 1092 10 17 Gym-Nation 9.325 8.400 8.950 0.000
: T4 26425 9.525 Kayla Perez 1073 10 15 Legacy Elite Gy 0.000 8.900 9.525 8.000
75 261 fb 9225 Tori Long 1085 10 17 Anderson Gymr 9.225 0.000 8.100 8.850
76 28.050 9.200 Elisa Royer 1150 10 17 DeVeau's Scho 0.000 8.050 9.200 8.800
77 25.825 9.075 Morgan McEntire 1137 10 16 DeVeau's Scho 9.075 0.000 8.500 8.250
. 78  25.750 9.050 Amanda Jackson 1010 10 15 1GI 9.050 7.900 0.000 8.800
; 79 25575 8.925 Katie Anderson 1018 10 16 1GI 8.925 8.275 0.000 8.375
! 80 25225 8.875 Alex Caruso 1019 10 16 1GI 8.875 0.000 8.050 8.300
81 25.050 8.800 Victeria Meuret 1084 10 16 Team Central C 8.800 7.750 8.500 0.000
82 24700 9.050 Abigail Grau 1028 10 16 Queen City Gyr 9.050 0.000 8.150 7.500
: 83 24,250 8.450 Rachel Gurgiolo 1103 10 17 Youngstown Gy 0.000 8.100 8450 7.700
. 84 24.075 9.125 Megan Johnston 1139 10 16 Liberty Gymnas 9.125 8.050 6.800 (C.000
: 85  24.025 8.475 Cadi Borsellino 1096 10 17 Infinity Gymnas 0.000 8.475 7.100 8.450
86  24.000 9.000 Sarah Martinez 1039 10 17 Gl 5.000 0.000 6.900 8.100
87 18.025 9.150 Lexi Graber 1145 10 17 Coast Elite Gyn 0.000 8.875 9.150 0.000
88 17.625 9.125 Deni Roller 1047 10 17 SET-10 Gymna 0.000 9.125 8.500 0.000
‘ 89 17.025 8.750 Victoria Stotz 1023 10 16 IGI 0.000 8.750 8.275 0.000
‘ 90 16.975 8.600 Beth Luther 1011 10 15 IGI 0.000 8.600 8.375 0.000
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Winner Sheet

1/30/2016

Meet: Circle of Stars 2016
Level: 10 Level2: Age: Squad:
Event: All Around

' Place AA Total HiSc

91
92
93
94
95
| %
)

Name

15.825 8.875 Terra Baumgartner
9.200 9.200 Kenna Skepnek
8.375 8.375 Allison Smith
8.200 8.200 Kathryn Jakalski
8.150 8.150 Natalie Cupero (IES)
7.775 7.775 Mikaela Stemen
7.350 7.350 Riley Caudill
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Session: SubTeam:

Num  Level
1040 10
1099 10
1049 10
1134 10
1147 10
1144 10
1051 10

17
17
il
16
17
17

Age

Team
[-Power School
Legacy Elite Gy
Silvia's Gymnas
Bartlett Gymnas
Dance Moves &
Buckeye Gymn:

18 & over Legacy Gymnas

\
0.000
9.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

uB

7.050
0.000
8.375
0.000
0.000
1. 475

7.350

BB
8.875
0.000
0.000
8.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
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FX
0.000!
0.000
0.000
0.000
8.150
0.000
0.000
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