Meet: Circle of Stars 2016

Level: 10 Level2: Age: Squad: Session: SubTeam:

Event: All Around

Place	AA Total	Hi Sc Name	Num Leve	el Age	Team	V	UB	ВВ	FX
1	38.525	9.700 Andrea Li	1117 10	14 & under	Legacy Elite Gy	9.650	9.525	9.650	9.700
2	37.075	9.425 Samantha Medel	1058 10	14 & under	Legacy Elite Gy	9.375	8.950	9.425	9.325
3	36.875	9.850 Jessica Hutchinson	1008 10	14 & under	Silvia's Gymnas	9.850	8.400	9.050	9.575
4	36.475	9.400 Madison Snook	1060 10	14 & under	Legacy Elite Gy	8.900	8.850	9.400	9.325
5	36.375	9.325 Erin Harty	1001 10	14 & under	Gymnastic Aca	9.325	8.625	9.175	9.250
6	36.350	9.600 Dani Petrousek	1002 10	14 & under	Gymnastic Aca	9.600	9.375	8.500	8.875
7	36.300	9.350 Kendall George	1113 10	14 & under	Buckeye Gymna	9.200	8.575	9.175	9.350
8-T	36.200	9.425 Raina Malas	1115 10	14 & under	Buckeye Gymna	9.300	8.450	9.425	9.025
9-T	36.200	9.350 Jenna Beebe	1124 10	15	DeVeau's Scho	9.350	8.325	9.300	9.225
10	36.025	9.575 Reese Samuelson	1166 10	14 & under	Gymnastic Acad	9.575	8.175	8.850	9.425
11	35.625	9.325 Suki Pfister	1007 10	14 & under	SET-10 Gymna	9.325	8.800	9.100	8.400
12	35.425	9.300 Pixie Brock	1005 10	14 & under	Legacy Gymnas	9.300	8.150	8.725	9.250
13	35.375	9.150 Steffensmeier Allyson	1065 10	14 & under	Twisters Gymna	9.050	9.100	8.075	9.150
14-T	35.325	9.325 Kendall Whitman	1009 10	14 & under	Silvia's Gymnas	9.325	8.450	8.750	8.800
15-T	35.325	9.125 Abigail Thomson	1054 10	14 & under	Fuzion Gymnas	9.125	8.000	9.100	9.100
16	35.275	9.225 Lauren Murphy	1119 10	14 & under	SIGS Sportsple	9.225	7.750	9.100	9.200
17	34.800	8.900 Sydney Hayashi	1114 10	14 & under	Buckeye Gymna	8.900	8.300	8.800	8.800
18	34.500	9.125 Avery Balser	1110 10	14 & under	Buckeye Gymna	8.500	8.050	8.825	9.125
19	34.250	9.300 Anna Sumner	1133 10	15	Tift Gymnastics	9.300	8.350	8.400	8.200
20	34.050	9.250 Shaye Lauro	1056 10	14 & under	Legacy Elite Gy	9.250	6.850	9.225	8.725
21	33.900	8.900 Keely Young	1063 10	14 & under	Olympic Dream	8.900	8.900	8.300	7.800
22	33.600	9.225 Molly Parris	1055 10	14 & under	Gymnastics Wc	9.225	6.925	8.250	9.200
23	33.350	9.025 Jenna Rector	1006 10	14 & under	Legacy Gymnas	9.025	7.925	8.450	7.950
24	33.300	8.875 Joselyn Warga	1062 10	14 & under	Olympic Dream	8.875	7.450	8.350	8.625
25	33.175	9.125 Riley Milbrandt	1059 10	14 & under	Legacy Elite Gy	8.800	9.125	8.000	7.250
26	32.475	8.950 Molly VanVleet	1003 10	14 & under	Gymnastic Aca	8.950	6.600	8.200	8.725
27	31.775	8.600 Peyton Harbert	1061 10	14 & under	Olympic Dream	8.600	7.075	8.000	8.100
28	31.500	8.700 Mckenzie Carpenter	1120 10	14 & under	Tift Gymnastics	8.700	8.050	7.750	7.000
29	30.175	8.400 Elyssa Roberts	1132 10	15	Tift Gymnastics	8.400	6.925	7.150	7.700
30	25.950	9.350 Linda Zivat	1127 10	15	FlipStar Gymna	9.250	0.000	7.350	9.350
32	9.750	9.750 Grace Kaiding	1075 10	15	Stars & Stripes	9.750	0.000	0.000	0.000

Meet: Circle of Stars 2016

Event: All Around

Level: 10 Age:

Level2:

Squad:

Session:

SubTeam:

Place AA Total Hi Sc V Name Num Level Age Team UB BB FX 1 38.800 9.750 Shea Mahoney 1161 10 18 & over Legacy Elite Gy 9.750 9.575 9.750 9.725 2 37.775 9.850 Jenna Swartzentruber 16 1135 10 Buckeye Gymn: 9.850 9.175 9.250 9.500 3 37.675 9.600 Laura Burns 1153 10 17 Legacy Elite Gy 9.150 9.550 9.375 9.600 4 37.500 9.650 Tucker Aspen 1155 10 18 & over Coast Elite Gyn 9.650 9.350 9.450 9.050 5 37.475 9.525 Mia Lord 17 DeVeau's Scho 9.525 1148 10 9.325 9.300 9.325 6 37.375 9.500 Claire Gagliardi 1074 10 15 Olympic Dream 9.225 9.225 9.425 9.500 7 37.325 9.550 Bridget Killian 16 1138 10 Legacy Elite Gy 9.550 9.175 9.100 9.500 8 37.275 9.525 Lexi Funk 17 IGI 9.150 9.525 1038 10 9.225 9.375 9 37.175 9.475 Anastasia Webb 16 IGI 9.475 9.450 9.275 8.975 1024 10 10 37.000 9.425 Bria Northrop 1108 10 18 & over Fuzion Gymnas 9.175 9.000 9.400 9.425 11-T 36.950 9.700 Paige Apperson 1031 10 16 Silvia's Gymnas 9.700 8.625 9.225 9.400 12-T 36.950 9.575 Aleysia Kolyvanova 1035 10 16 Synergy Gymna 9.575 8.700 9.550 9.125 13-T 36.950 9.325 Christina Berg 1159 10 18 & over Legacy Elite Gy 9.200 9.125 9.325 9.300 14-T 36.900 9.625 Kaitlyn Higgins 1017 10 16 Gymnastic Aca 9.625 8.500 9.525 9.250 15-T 36.900 9.475 Taylor Houchin 1158 10 18 & over Gold Medal Gyr 9.475 8.825 9.175 9.425 16 36.800 9.600 Carissa Ludwig 1083 10 16 Stars & Stripes 9.600 9.150 8.850 9.200 17 36.775 9.350 Marissa Nychyk 1136 10 16 Coast Elite Gyn 9.350 9.175 9.000 9.250 17 18 36.725 9.500 Elena Lawson 1095 10 Gymniks Gymn 9.450 8.825 8.950 9.500 19 36.575 9.525 Abbey Nkansah 1080 10 16 Legacy Elite Gy 9.300 9.525 8.500 9.250 20-T 36.500 16 8.725 9.450 Mia Quigg 1076 10 Fuzion Gymnas 9.100 9.225 9.450 21-T 36.500 9.300 Kathryn Bailey 1156 10 18 & over DeVeau's Scho 9.275 9.225 8.700 9.300 8.825 22 36.375 9.400 Rachel Borden 1079 10 16 Legacy Elite Gy 9.200 9.400 8.950 23 36.100 9.175 Emma Hansen 1029 10 16 Queen City Gyr 8.900 9.025 9.000 9.175 24 36.025 9.200 Makenzie Grilliot 1052 10 18 & over Queen City Gyr 9.000 8.825 9.200 9.000 25 35.850 9.250 Carly Woodard 1090 10 17 Fuzion Gymnas 9.250 8.275 9.250 9.075 26 17 35.800 9.575 Anna Warhol 1106 10 Youngstown Gy 9.575 9.175 8.350 8.700 27 35.650 9.350 Rachel DeCavitch 1068 10 15 Gymnastics Wc 9.250 8.700 8.350 9.350 17 Coast Elite Gyn 9.400 8.525 9.400 28 35.625 9.400 Maddie Pope 1146 10 8.300 29 17 35.600 9.350 Haven Lanzador 1143 10 Buckeye Gymn; 9.200 7.850 9.350 9.200 30 35.575 9.550 Maddie Rennix 1032 10 16 Silvia's Gymnas 9.375 8.250 8.400 9.550 31 DeVeau's Scho 9.350 35.500 9.350 Athena Cottrell 1157 10 18 & over 8.800 8.300 9.050 32 35.425 9.175 Sophia Atienza 1026 10 16 Pinnacle Gymn: 9.175 8.625 8.500 9.125 33-T 35.400 9.325 Lauren Beckwith 15 1121 10 Buckeye Gymn: 9.225 8.200 8.650 9.325 34-T 9.300 Sierra Beaver 17 35.400 1087 10 Capitol City Gyr 9.300 8.325 9.050 8.725 35 35.350 9.175 Aliyah Welter 1025 10 16 I-Power School 9.175 8.400 8.975 8.800 36 35.200 9.200 Michelle Sandoval 1077 10 16 Fuzion Gymnas 9.200 7.850 9.150 9.000 37 35.175 9.600 Nacaida Kearns 1094 10 17 Gymniks Gymn 9.600 7.725 8.325 9.525 9.300 Melanie Wojewoda 38 35.150 16 Queen City Gyr 8.875 9.300 8.250 8.725 1030 10 39 35.075 9.225 Gabby Williams 1107 10 17 Youngstown Gy 8.575 8.250 9.225 9.025 8.300 40 35.000 9.400 Rachel Dugan 1142 10 17 Bartlett Gymna: 9.400 8.400 8.900 41 34.925 9.275 Stefanie Schweikert 1045 10 17 Queen City Gyr 9.275 8.100 8.800 8.750 42 34.900 9.250 Anna Haigis 1013 10 15 Queen City Gyr 8.925 8.075 8.650 9.250 43 34.825 16 9.300 Rylie Johnstone 1140 10 Midland Gymna 9.300 8.125 8.225 9.175 44 34.700 9.300 Emily Wojcik 1033 10 16 Silvia's Gymnas 9.200 7.400 8.800 9.300 45 34.675 9.000 Kate Ludgate 1069 10 15 Gymnastics Wc 9.000 8.100 8.750 8.825

Meet: Circle of Stars 2016

Level: 10 Level2: Age:

Squad:

Session:

SubTeam:

Event: All Ai	round
---------------	-------

Place	AA Total	Hi Sc Name	Num	Level	Age	Team	V	UB	ВВ	FX
46-T	34.500	9.275 Megan Teter	1070	10	15	Gymnastics Wc	9.050	7.725	8.450	9.275
47-T	34.500	9.000 Liz Fletcher	1102	10	17	Team Central C	8.950	7.900	8.650	9.000
48	34.425	9.000 Kyla Podges	1012	10	15	Legacy Gymnas	9.000	8.175	8.400	8.850
49	34.350	9.175 Gracie Lyle	1067	10	15	Fuzion Gymnas	9.175	7.975	9.050	8.150
50	34.200	9.025 Katie Holcomb	1036	10	17	Chicago Park D	9.025	7.850	9.025	8.300
51	34.175	9.125 Madison Kampschroede	1089	10	17	Fuzion Gymnas	8.875	7.525	8.650	9.125
52-T	34.100	9.250 Carli Bingaman	1014	10	15	Silvia's Gymnas	8.450	7.375	9.025	9.250
53-T	34.100	8.700 Abby VanFossen	1046	10	17	Queen City Gyr	8.700	8.400	8.350	8.650
54	34.025	8.875 Kerry Steed	1100	10	17	Legacy Elite Gy	8.875	8.550	8.850	7.750
55	33.775	8.950 Jessica Cordle	1128	10	15	Liberty Gymnas	8.950	8.125	7.900	8.800
56	33.725	9.125 Shelsea Zehr	1086	10	17	Anderson Gymr	9.125	7.100	8.700	8.800
57	33.200	9.000 Alexus Sroufe	1048	10	17	SET-10 Gymna	8.375	7.825	8.000	9.000
58	33.100	9.150 Jamie Sklenar	1105	10	17,	Youngstown Gy	9.150	6.000	8.900	9.050
59	33.050	8.725 Madison Trott	1082	10	16	Olympic Dream	8.725	8.475	8.050	7.800
60	33.000	9.300 Toshianna Richard	1091	10	17	Gymnastics Wo	9.300	7.200	7.800	8.700
61	32.675	8.950 Kennedy Utz	1151	10	17	FlipStar Gymna	8.950	8.050	7.500	8.175
62	32.625	9.150 Mya Kasten	1104	10	17	Youngstown Gy	9.150	7.050	7.700	8.725
63	32.500	9.000 Caroline Mitsch	1149	10	17	DeVeau's Scho	9.000	7.950	8.550	7.000
64	32.200	9.050 Paige Beckey	1053	10	18 & over	Silvia's Gymnas	8.525	6.575	8.050	9.050
65	31.900	9.050 Andrea Buschkoetter	1141	10	16	Stacey's Gymna	9.050	7.950	7.800	7.100
66	31.625	8.675 Kendra Flem	1043	10	17	Queen City Gyr	8.675	7.050	8.100	7.800
67	31.000	8.700 Lyndsee Mcdonald	1131	10	15	Tift Gymnastics	8.700	7.700	7.600	7.000
68	30.625	8.300 Katie Jarvis	1042	10	17	Pinnacle Gymn	8.250	6.525	7.550	8.300
69	29.750	8.550 Kaylee Mcdonald	1130	10	15	Tift Gymnastics	8.550	6.475	7.000	7.725
70	27.850	9.400 Michaela Burton	1160	10	18 & over	Legacy Elite Gy	9.200	0.000	9.400	9.250
71	27.525	9.275 Cinny Lamberti	1152	10	17	Gymnastics Fac		0.000	9.275	9.150
72	26.825	9.350 Camryn Klein	1126	10	15	DeVeau's Scho		0.000	8.400	9.075
73	26.675	9.325 Cortney Bezold	1092		17	Gym-Nation		8.400	8.950	0.000
74	26.425	9.525 Kayla Perez	1073		15	Legacy Elite Gy			9.525	8.000
75	26.175	9.225 Tori Long	1085		17	Anderson Gymr				8.850
76	26.050	9.200 Elisa Royer	1150		17	DeVeau's Scho				8.800
77	25.825	9.075 Morgan McEntire	1137		16	DeVeau's Scho		0.000	8.500	8.250
78	25.750	9.050 Amanda Jackson	1010		15	IGI	9.050		0.000	8.800
79	25.575	8.925 Katie Anderson	1018		16	IGI	8.925	2.5	0.000	
80	25.225	8.875 Alex Caruso	1019		16	IGI			8.050	8.300
81	25.050	8.800 Victoria Meuret	1084		16	Team Central C			8.500	0.000
82	24.700	9.050 Abigail Grau	1028		16	Queen City Gyr			8.150	7.500
83	24.250	8.450 Rachel Gurgiolo	1103		17	Youngstown Gy				7.700
84	24.075	9.125 Megan Johnston	1139		16	Liberty Gymnas				0.000
85	24.025	8.475 Cadi Borsellino	1096		17	Infinity Gymnas				8.450
86	24.000	9.000 Sarah Martinez	1039		17	IGI			6.900	8.100
87	18.025	9.150 Lexi Graber	1145		17	Coast Elite Gyn				0.000
88	17.625	9.125 Deni Roller	1047		17	SET-10 Gymna				0.000
89	17.025	8.750 Victoria Stotz	1023		16	IGI		8.750		0.000
90	16.975	8.600 Beth Luther	1011	10	15	IGI	0.000	8.600	8.375	0.000
WANN Score	-Master com									

Page 3 8:44:28 PM

Meet: Circle of Stars 2016

Level: 10 Level2: Age: Event: All Around

Squad:

Session:

SubTeam:

Place	AA Total	Hi Sc	Name	Num	Level	Age	Team	V	UB	ВВ	FX
91	15.925	8.875 Te	erra Baumgartner	1040	10	17	I-Power School	0.000	7.050	8.875	0.000
92	9.200	9.200 Ke	enna Skepnek	1099	10	17	Legacy Elite Gy	9.200	0.000	0.000	0.000
93	8.375	8.375 AI	lison Smith	1049	10	17	Silvia's Gymnas	0.000	8.375	0.000	0.000
94	8.200	8.200 Ka	athryn Jakalski	1134	10	16	Bartlett Gymnas	0.000	0.000	8.200	0.000
95	8.150	8.150 Na	atalie Cupero (IES)	1147	10	17	Dance Moves 8			0.000	
96	7.775	7.775 Mi	kaela Stemen	1144	10	17	Buckeye Gymna	0.000	7.775	0.000	0.000
98	7.350	7.350 Ri	ley Caudill	1051	10	18 & over	Legacy Gymnas	0.000	7.350	0.000	0.000